

Case No. SC/8805/16
NCB Vs Amans Osaretin

23.08.2017

Ld. PO is on half day leave today before lunch.

Present: Sh. B.S. Arora, Ld. SPP for NCB.

Accused produced from JC.

Sh. J.S. Khushwaha, Ld. Counsel for accused.

PW 1/Pradeep Singh is present, however, he is discharged
unexamined for today only.

Matter be renotified for purpose fixed on 20.11.2017.

(Anu Grover Baliga)
Ld. Link ASJ/23.08.2017