

SC No. 306/17
FIR No. 19/17
PS. Special Cell
State Vs Gurnam Singh & Ors.

14.03.2019

Present:- Sh. S. K. Kain, learned Addl. PP for the State.

Accused Dilbagh Singh @ Sonu is Proclaimed Offender.

Accused Gurnam Singh @ Gaini on bail with learned counsel
Sh.Sumit Sharma.

Accused Chukuwama Celestine on bail with learned counsel
Sh.Sumit Sarna.

No witness is present or served for today.

It is stated that matter is also listed for PE on 15.03.2019. Put up on
date already fixed for purpose fixed.

(Anil Antil)

Addl. Sessions Judge -04,
New Delhi District, Patiala House Courts,
New Delhi
14.03.2019