

SC no. 306/17
FIR no. 19/17
PS: Special Cell
State Vs. Gurnam Singh & Ors

16.03.2019

Present: Sh. S.K. Kain, Ld. Addl. PP for State.

Accused Dilbagh Singh @ Sonu is Proclaimed Offender.

Accused Gurnam Singh @ Giani on bail with learned
counsel Sh.S.S. Das.

Accused Chukuwama Celestine on bail with learned
counsel Ms. Rohni.

SI Ranjeet Singh, present, examined as PW-5 and
discharged.

No other witness is present.

Matter is adjourned for PE and witnesses be summoned
as per following schedule :-

Name of witness	Date of hearing
ASI Suresh and Nodal Officer Airtel.	27.05.2019
MLO Distt. Kapurthalla and Dealing Clerk Adl. Distt. Registrar Birth and Death civil Surgeon, Kapurthala, Punjab.	28.05.2019

IO and MHC(M) with case property, if any, be summoned
for dates of hearing fixed in the matter.

(Anil Antil)

Addl. Sessions Judge -04,
New Delhi District, Patiala House Courts,
New Delhi/16.03.2019