

NCB Vs. Amans Osaretin
Case No. SC/8805/16

20.02.2020

Present: Sh. B.S. Arora, SPP for NCB.

Accused produced from JC.

Sh. J.S. Kushwaha, Ld. Counsel for accused.

PW9 Sh. R.D. Sharma has been examined, cross-examined and discharged.

List this case for PE on 26.02.2020, date already fixed.

(Ajay Kumar Jain)
Special Judge-NDPS
New Delhi/20.02.2020