

SC No. 8805/2016
NCB Vs. Amans Osaretin

01.04.2022

Present: Sh P C Aggarwal, proxy for Sh. Mukesh Malik, Ld. SPP for
NCB.

Accused on bail.

Ms Shreya Bhardwaj, Ld. counsel for accused.

PW IO Sunil Parewa is present however discharged
unexamined as he has already been examined as PW2.

No other PW is present today.

Accordingly, list this case for PE on 29.08.2022.

(Ajay Kumar Jain)
ASJ/Spl. Judge, NDPS/N. Delhi
01.04.2022