

SC No. 306/2017
FIR No. 19/2017
PS Spl Cell
State Vs. Gurnam Singh

14.02.2023

Ld PO is on leave today.

Present: Sh. Ravindra Kumar, Ld. Additional PP for the State.
Accused Gurnam Singh produced from Pathankot
jail (on bail in this case).
Accused Chukwana Celestine is PO.
Accused Dilbag Singh not produced from JC.
Sh S S Das and Ms Sia Das, Ld counsels for accused
Gurnam Singh.

As per last order, production warrants be issued
against accused Dilbag Singh for the next date of hearing.
List for appearance of accused on 24.03.2023.

(Pawan Kumar)
Ist Link/ASJ/N. Delhi
14.02.2023