

12 CC NI ACT / 371/2026

Unique Enterprises Vs. National Trading co

27.03.2026

Present: None.

Put up for purpose fixed on **20.05.2026.**

(Poonam Singh)

JMFC (N.I. Act)-04/West/Delhi

27.03.2026