

5 CC NI ACT / 371/2026

Unique Enterprises Vs. National Trading co

06.06.2026

Ld. Presiding officer is on 1st half day leave today.

Present: Complainant in person.

Matter is at the stage of consideration.

Copy of GST registration certificate of drawer is filed by the complainant. Be taken on record.

Put up for purpose fixed/ further proceedings on **04.08.2026**.

(Atisha Jain)

1st Link JMFC/West/Delhi

06.06.2026